)3)

/

)

go M

ICE HO(EI[()EY
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

[N

© O ~NO OO wWN

=
w

N R R PP
P 00 ~NO O

NDNDNDNDN
~N o o wN

28
31

Name

BALIZS Bence
GALLO Vilmos
GOZ Balazs
SAGERT Kalvin
VARGA Arnold

SZIRANYI Bence
GARAT Zsombor
TERBOCS Istvan
BENK Andras
NAGY Krisztian

SARAUER Andrew
KOGER Daniel
STIPSICZ Bence
CSANYI Karol
VAS Janos

HARI Janos
DANSEREAU Keegan
MAGOSI Balint
ERDELY Csanad
WEHRS Kevin

BARTALIS Istvan
RAJNA Miklos

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 28 APR 2017
Including Game #13

HUN - Hungary

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

M UTTTT MMOTT MTMTMOO OCOOTO

~

~

[é)]

g ggo oo N o oo og oo oo wua

0 O 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 2 -2 0 0
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0
11 2 4 -2 0 1
0 O 0 4 -2 0 0
0 3 3 2 -2 0 0
0 O 0 0o -2 0 0
0 O 0 2 -2 0 0
0 0 0 2 -1 0 0
0 O 0 8 -2 0 0
11 2 4 0 0 0
11 2 2 -3 0 1
0 O 0 4 -2 0 0
0 O 0 0o -2 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0
11 2 4 -2 0 1
2 0 2 2 -3 1 1
0 O 0 6 -3 0 0
0 2 2 2 -2 0 0
0 2 2 2 -2 0 0
1 1 2 4 0 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

0
14
5
13
4

11

5
6
6

© U1 00

o © 0 u N

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.69
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.09
12.50
0.00
0.00
20.00

11.11
16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

1111
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BALIZS Bence 5 5 2 113:04 39.21 5 55 60 91.67 2.65 002
31 RAJINA Miklos 5 5 3 175:16 60.79 8 70 78 8974 274 012
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
8350 Report Created  FRI 28 APR 2017 15:50 GMT+3 Page 1/1



