

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 28 APR 2017 Including Game #13

HUN - Hungary

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG :	SHG S	og	SG%
1	BALIZS Bence	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	GALLO Vilmos	F	5	0	2	2	2	-2	0	0	0	14	0.00
3	GOZ Balazs	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
4	SAGERT Kalvin	D	5	1	1	2	4	-2	0	1	0	13	7.69
5	VARGA Arnold	D	5	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
6	SZIRANYI Bence	D	5	0	3	3	2	-2	0	0	0	11	0.00
7	GARAT Zsombor	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	TERBOCS Istvan	F	5	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
9	BENK Andras	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	6	0.00
13	NAGY Krisztian	F	5	0	0	0	8	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
15	SARAUER Andrew	F	5	1	1	2	4	0	0	0	0	11	9.09
16	KOGER Daniel	F	5	1	1	2	2	-3	0	1	0	8	12.50
17	STIPSICZ Bence	D	5	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	8	0.00
18	CSANYI Karol	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	8	0.00
21	VAS Janos	F	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	20.00
22	HARI Janos	F	5	1	1	2	4	-2	0	1	0	9	11.11
23	DANSEREAU Keegan	F	5	2	0	2	2	-3	1	1	0	12	16.67
25	MAGOSI Balint	F	5	0	0	0	6	-3	0	0	0	7	0.00
26	ERDELY Csanad	F	5	0	2	2	2	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
27	WEHRS Kevin	D	5	0	2	2	2	-2	0	0	0	8	0.00
28	BARTALIS Istvan	F	5	1	1	2	4	0	0	0	0	9	11.11
31	RAJNA Miklos	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Cool	kooning Statistics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1	BALIZS Bence	5	5	2	113:04	39.21	5	55	60	91.67	2.65	0 0 2	
31	RAJNA Miklos	5	5	3	175:16	60.79	8	70	78	89.74	2.74	0 1 2	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				